
Fixtures for 6-Board Division 2

Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status

Willows A 4 - 2 Hull D Tue 3rd Sep 2019 19:15 LV

Hull Futures A 4½ - 1½ St Andrews B Wed 4th Sep 2019 19:15 LV

Hull G 1½ - 4½ Willows B Fri 6th Sep 2019 19:15 LV

Willows B 5 - 1 Hull Futures A Tue 1st Oct 2019 19:15 LV

Hull D 4 - 2 Hull G Wed 2nd Oct 2019 19:15 LV

St Andrews B 1½ - 4½ Willows A Wed 2nd Oct 2019 19:15 LV

St Andrews B 2½ - 3½ Willows B Mon 4th Nov 2019 19:15 LV

Willows A 3 - 3 Hull G Tue 5th Nov 2019 19:15 LV

Hull D 2½ - 3½ Hull Futures A Wed 13th Nov 2019 19:15 LV

Willows B 3 - 3 Willows A Tue 26th Nov 2019 19:15 LV

Hull D 4 - 2 St Andrews B Wed 27th Nov 2019 19:15 LV

Hull Futures A 4½ - 1½ Hull G Wed 18th Dec 2019 19:15 LV

Willows A 3½ - 2½ Hull Futures A Tue 7th Jan 2020 19:15 LV

Hull G 3½ - 2½ St Andrews B Fri 10th Jan 2020 19:15 LV

Willows B 5 - 1 Hull G Tue 4th Feb 2020 19:15 LV

St Andrews B 1 - 5 Hull Futures A Wed 5th Feb 2020 19:15 LV

Willows B 3 - 3 Hull D Tue 18th Feb 2020 19:15 LV

Hull G 1 - 5 Hull D Mon 24th Feb 2020 19:15 LV

Willows A 5 - 1 St Andrews B Tue 25th Feb 2020 19:15 LV

Hull Futures A 0 - 0 Willows B Postponed 19:15 OU

Hull G 0 - 0 Willows A Postponed 19:15 OU

Willows B 0 - 0 St Andrews B Postponed 19:15 OU

Hull Futures A 0 - 0 Hull D Postponed 19:15 OU

Hull D 0 - 0 Willows A Postponed 19:15 OU

St Andrews B 0 - 0 Hull D Postponed 19:15 OU

Willows A 4 - 2 Willows B Postponed 19:15 OU

Hull G 0 - 0 Hull Futures A Postponed 19:15 OU

Hull D 0 - 0 Willows B Postponed 19:15 OU

Hull Futures A 0 - 0 Willows A Postponed 19:15 OU

St Andrews B 0 - 0 Hull G Postponed 19:15 OU

Page 1/1


